PER28 - 28 mm Low Profile Incremental Ring Encoder
Features
n	 Low profile incremental encoder
n	 High-class rotational feel
n	 Haptic detent feedback
n	 RoHS compliant*
Product Dimensions
5

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
PER28  1  -  P1  15  -  N  0015
Model
Number of Units
1 =	 Single
Orientation
P =	 PC Pins
Down Facing
Detent Option
1 = 30 Detents (15 Pulses)
Ring Height
15 = 15 mm
Switch Configuration
	 N = No Switch
Resolution
0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
REV. 07/21
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT